

"M.R. 3054"

पेरवाही देवी से डिस्ट्रिक्ट जैना सेड

Schedule XLY Form No. 134.

कायपालक अभियन्ता,

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्पसमंडल, अमृतसा

श्री आकाश कुमार राय, सहायक अभियन्ता DIVISION

कार्य अवर थंडम-चैनापुर

SUB-DIVISION

संबद्ध:- रिंकी देवी

Measurement Book

M.B.No-1529

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Clearing and grubbing of road. Land - do - all					
Qty vdo item no. (1)					
T.M.B Page no. (1)					
Qty 1.68 Hae					
@ Rs 54971.14/Hae					Rs 92351.51
(2) Comp'y G.S.B by providing well graded material - do - all					
Qty vdo item no. (2)					
T.M.B Page no. (1)					
Qty 95.88 m ³					
@ Rs 2920.16/m ³					Rs 280799.15
(3) Providing laying spreader and compacting s/m Gr. II - do - all					
Qty vdo item no. (3)					
T.M.B Page no. (3)					
Qty 123.78 m ³					
@ Rs 5233.50/m ³					Rs 647802.63
(4) Providing laying spreader and compacting s/m Gr. III - do - all					
Qty vdo item no. (4)					
T.M.B Page no. (4)					23861 m ³
@ Rs 4793.74/m ³					Rs 1143834.30
(5) Providing and applying					

Continuation

Cost 2164787.59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B.c	P	2164	787.59
Primer coat - do - @11					
Qty vide item no. (5)					
T.M.B Page no. (6)					
Qty		3181.48	m ²		
@ R 51.17/m ²				R 162795.30	
(6) Providing and applying					
Tack coat - do - @11					
Qty vide item no. (6)					
T.M.B Page no. (9)					
Qty		19086.71	m ²		
@ R 17.33/m ²				R 330772.68	
(7) Providing laying and rolling					
Close graded Premix carpet					
- do - @11					
Qty vide item no. (7)					
T.M.B Page no. (6)					
Qty		3181.48	m ²		
@ R 199.76/m ²				R 635528.45	
(8) Providing and laying SDBC					
Concrete - do - @11					
Qty vide item no. (9)					
T.M.B Page no. (7)				397.23	
Qty		11718.08	m ²	R 4654772.92	
(9) Providing and fixing					
Typical mm City in format					
Sign. Band - do - @11					

Continuation

Co R 79486.56 = 94

Beh. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		B.P	P	7948656.29
Qty wide item no. (1)				
T.M.B Page no. (12)				
Qty 200 mm				
@ R 9808.40/m -				B 19256.80
(10) Providing Rice misingonda				
Km/Local stone do. all				
Qty wide item no. (2)				
T.M.B Page no. (12)				
Qty (1) Km stone - 5.00 Nos				
@ R 2526.29/Nm -				R 12631.45
(ii) Local stone - 17.00 Nos				
@ R 698.92/m -				B 11982.66
(11) Providing and fixing of				
retroreflectised traffic				
Sign. - do. all				
Qty wide item no. (3)				
T.M.B Page no. (12)				
Qty (i) 600 mm equilateral				
triangle - 12.00 Nos				
@ R 3707.41/Nm -				B 44488.92
(ii) 600 mm circular -				
Qty 4.00 Nos				
@ R 3727.54/Nm -				R 14910.16
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular				
Qty 16.00 Nos				
@ R 3609.66/Nm -				B 57690.56

Continuation

Co R 81095 17.49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	8109	517.49
(12) Cont ⁿ of subgrade & earthen					
Shoulder - do -		B11			
Qty vide item no. (4)					
T.M.B Page no. (13)					
Qty 1260.00 m ³					
@ R 242.42/m ³ — R 305449.20					
(13) Providing and laying hot					
applied Thermo plastic					
road marking - do -		B11			
Qty vide item no. (5)					
T.M.B Page no. (13)					
Qty 240.00 m ²					
@ R 744.10/m ² — R 625044.00					
(14) Planting of trees by the road					
Side - do -		B11			
Qty vide item no. (6)					
T.M.B Page no. (14)					
Qty 285 sap					
@ R 1066.45/m ² — R 303938.25					
(15) Providing Brick masonry					
in C.M (1:3) in Parapet - do -		B11			
Qty vide item no. (7)					
T.M.B Page no. (14)					
Qty 8.64 m ³					
@ R 6334.71/m ³ — R 54731.89					
(16) Providing Plastering with					

Continuation

Co R 9398680.83

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		13.2	R	93986	80.83
With	Cm. (14)	do.		011	
Qty	vide item no.			(8)	
T.M.B	Page no.			(14)	
Qty	120.96 m ²				
@ R	175.71/m ²			R 21253.88	
(17) Painting Two coats including					
Primer coat	do.			011	
Qty	vide item no.			(9)	
T.M.B	Page no.			(14)	175.68 m ²
@ R	103.08/m ²			R 18109.94	
Total R				9438	644.65
Remainder @ R				0	35

Total R				9438	8045
Add 12.00% G.S.T = (+) R				1132	565
Add 1.00% Labourer = (+) R				1120	565
Add Signer = (+) R				9438	8045
Total R				10725	420
Less Previous Payment = (-) R				10725	420
Total R				15700	18
Total R				1671	018
Total R				1683	018

Continuation